
LARNE – CAIRNRYAN – LARNE 
2019/2020 Christmas & New Year Schedule

 
Date Depart Larne Depart Cairnryan

Monday 23rd December 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Tuesday 24th December 2019

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30

Wednesday 25th December 2019 No Sailings No Sailings

Thursday 26th December 2019 20:00 No Sailings

Friday 27th December 2019

~
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

04:00
07:30
10:30
13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

Saturday 28th December 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Sunday 29th December 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Monday 30th December 2019 Normal Service Normal Service

Tuesday 31st December 2019

04:00
07:30
13:30
16:30

04:00
07:30
13:30
16:30

Wednesday 1st January 2020

13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

13:30
16:30
20:00
23:59

Thursday 2nd January 2020 Normal Service Normal Service

Port Holiday Opening Hours
Normal Opening Except Larne Cairnryan

Tuesday 24th December 2019 Closed 18:30 Closed 18:30

Wednsday 25th December 2019 Closed Closed

Thursday 26th December 2019 17:00 – 20:00 Open 21:00

Friday 27th December 2019 Open 06:00 24 hrs

Tuesday 31st December 2019 Closed 18:30 Closed 18:30

Wednesday 1st January 2020 Open 12:00 Open 12:00

TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

To book, please visit poferriesfreight.com
Or call +44 (0) 845 832 22 22 or +353 (0) 1 876 2300 
For the latest sailing information, follow us @poferriesfr8

http://poferries.com
http://www.poferriesfreight.com/freight/index.htm
https://twitter.com/POFerriesFR8?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor

